
Cruiser Racing NECRA  2025

Date Event Sis Host Series No HW HT Start Details

  Fri  16 May   Hartlepool - Sunderland  SYC   Feeder F1 S18:41 4.59 16:00

  Sat  17 May   NECRA Sunderland - Blyth  RNYC RNYC   Offshore O1 B19.16 4.36 13:00 BLYTH - Evening Meal and Presentation 1

  Sun  18 May   NECRA Blyth - Sunderland  SYC   Return R1 S20:16 4.27 10:00

  Fri 23 May Whitby/Sunderland - Hartlepool  THYC   Feeder F2 H13:04 4.85 09:00

  Sat  24 May   THYC Regatta Race 1, 2 & 3  THYC THYC   Inshore I 3 H14:04 5.12 11:00 HARTLEPOOL - Meal & Presentation 2

  Sun 25 May   NECRA Hartlepool to Sunderland  SYC   Return R2 S14:44 5.17 12:00 H HW 15:00 5.35

  Sun 25 May   NECRA Hartlepool to Whitby  SYC   Return R2 W14:44 5.17 12:00 H HW 15:00 5.35

  Fri  30 May   Whitby - Scarborough  ScYC   Feeder F3 Sc19:39 5.24 16:00 WHITBY Bridge 17:30

  Sat  31 May   Scarborough - Whitby VD  WYC WYC   Offshore O2 W20:19 4.91 09:00 Vernon Dawson - Whitby - Evening Meal and Presentation 3

  Sun  1 June   Whitby - Hartlepool  THYC   Return R3 H20:58 4.41 10:00 W. Bridge 09:30

  Sun  1 June   Whitby - Scarborough  ScYC   Return  R3+ Sc21:31 4.87 10:00 W HW 08:27 5.13

  Fri  13 June   Sunderland -  Whitby Overnight  WYC   Offshore O3 S17:52 4.66 21:00 WHITBY - Evening Meal and Presentation 4

  Sat  14 June WYC W19:02 4.93 W. bridge 04:30 - 08:30

  Sun  15 June   Whitby - Hartlepool  THYC   Return R4 H19:30 4.62 09:30 W. bridge 9.00

  Sat 5 July   North Sea Race  ScYC ScYC   Offshore O4 Sc12.36 4.59 10:00

 Fri 11 July   Hartlepool  - Sunderland  SYC   Feeder F4 S17:00 4.66 13:00

 Sat 12 July   SYC Regatta - Race 1, 2 & 3  SYC SYC   Inshore I 6 S17.40 4.74 12:00 SUNDERLAND -  Evening meal & Presentation 5

 Sun 13 July   SYC Regatta - Race 4 & 5  SYC   Inshore I 8 S18:20 4.77 10:00

 Sun 13 July   NECRA Sunderland to Hartlepool THYC   Return R5 H18:34 4.89 13:00

  Fri 25 July   Hartlepool - Sunderland  SYC   Feeder F5 S17:00 4.87 13:00

  Sat  26 July   Sunderland - Hartlepool  THYC THYC   Offshore O5 H17:57 5.03 13:00 HARTLEPOOL - Evening Meal and Presentation 6

  Sat  26 July   Whitby - Hartlepool  THYC   Offshore O5+ H17:57 5.03 09:00 Special Bridge 08:30

 Sun  27 July   Hartlepool - Sunderland   SYC   Return R6 W18:22 4.84 09:00 H HW 06:03 5.31

 Sun  27 July   Hartlepool - Whitby   WYC   Return R6+ W18:51 5.17 09:00 H HW 06:03 5.31

  Fri 1 Aug   Hartlepool - Whitby   WYC   Feeder F6 W22:08 4.29 13:00 WHITBY - bridge 19:00 Special Bridge? WYC food

  Sat 2  Aug   Whitby YC Regatta Races 1, 2 & 3.  WYC WYC   Inshore I 11 W23:04 4.13 09:30 W. Bridge 09:00 - Evening meal & Presentation 7

  Sun  3 Aug   Whitby YC Regatta Race 4  WYC   Inshore I 12 W11:20 4.22 10:00

  Sun  3 Aug   NECRA  Whitby - Hartlepool  THYC   Return R7 H23:54 3.77 12:00

  Sat 9 Aug   ScYC Regatta Race 1, 2 & 3  ScYC ScYC   Inshore I 15 Sc17:25 5.42

  Sun 10 Aug   ScYC Regatta Race 4 & 5  ScYC   Inshore I 17 Sc18:23 5.56

  Fri 22 Aug   Whitby - Hartlepool  THYC   Feeder F7 H16:20 4.56 14:00 W.Bridge 13:30 - 17:30

  Sat 23 Aug   NECRA  Hartlepool - Tyne  THYC NECRA   Offshore O6 T16:41 4.86   10.00 TYNE - Evening Meal and Presentation 8 

  Sun 24 Aug   NECRA Tyne - Hartlepool  THYC   Return R8 H17:35 5.09   10.00

 Fri 5 Sept   Sunderland - Blyth  RNYC   Feeder F8 B14:51 4.38 16:00

  Sat 6 Sept   Blyth Regatta Race 1 & 2  RNYC RNYC   Inshore I 19 B15:32 4.70 TBC BLYTH - Evening meal & Presentation 9

  Sun 7 Sept   Blyth Regatta Race 3  RNYC   Inshore I 20 B16:11 4.97 TBC

  Sun 7 Sept  NECRA Blyth - Sunderland  SYC   Return R9 S16:18 5.02 12:00

  Sat  13 Sept   Whitby - Hartlepool  THYC   Offshore O7 H20:31 4.60 11:00 W.Special Bridge 10:30

  Sat  13 Sept   Sunderland - Hartlepool  THYC THYC   Offshore O7+ H20:31 4.60 12:00 HARTLEPOOL - Evening Meal and Presentation 10

  Sun  14 Sept   Hartlepool - Sunderland  SYC   Return R10 S21:19 4.15 10:00 H HW 09:01 4.57m

  Sun  14 Sept   Hartlepool - Whitby  WYC   Return R10+ W21:49 4.56 11:00 H HW 09:01 4.57m

  Wed 22 Oct   AGM & Open Meeting  THYC THYC   19:30 HARTLEPOOL - Evening meal & Prize Giving

SERIES: 8 Feeder - 4 count    20 Inshore - 8 count  7 Offshore  - 4 count 10 Return - 5 count                                                   V10 - 08/03/2025


